enlo purposes only. Bookings must be made by 12pm on the day prior. Bookings and flowing beverages are limited to 2 hours. We are unable to offer any menu changes or substitutions. Not to be used in

Pink Gin High Tea is available daily until 10 November 2024, excluding 5 November 2024. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays. Display image for illustration
Q RESPONSIBLY conjunction with any Crown offer or discount. Alcohol options available to 18+ only and served in accordance with responsible service of alcohol.






Myastle Honey Sipper




SIGNA TURE
COCKTAILS

Myrtle Honey Sipper 24

Tanqueray Gin, Italicus, Lillet Blanc, Passionfruit,
Lemon Myrtle, Honey

1.5 Standard Drinks

24
Strawberry Chamomile Negroni
Chamomile Tanqueray Gin, Strawberry Campari,
Sweet Vermouth
1.3 Standard Drinks
23

Hoji Highball
Suntory Toki Whisky, Hojicha, Oat Milk Whey,
Cacao, Lemon, Soda

1.3 Standard Drinks

Image is for illustration purposes only. Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.
A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays.

Please note that our products either contain or/are produced in kitchens which contain/use the allergens of peanuts,
tree nuts, seafood, soy, milk (and other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin and sulphite preservatives.
We cannot guarantee that any of our products are 100% allergen free.



SIGNA TURE
COCKTAILS

Butterfly Tranquili-Tea 25

Ketel One Vodka, Lychee, Pisco, Tangerine,
Mango, Lemon, Butterﬂy Pea Tea

1.8 Standard Drinks

Highland Breeze 25

Glenfiddich 12 Years Whisky, Apple, Peach,
Bitters, Lemon, Fuji Apple

1.5 Standard Drinks

Cocktail No.5 23

Ketel One Vodka, Apricot Brandy, Cacao,
Passionfruit, Vanilla, Lemon

1.6 Standard Drinks

Image is for illustration purposes only. Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.
A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays.

Please note that our products either contain or/are produced in kitchens which contain/use the allergens of peanuts,
tree nuts, seafood, soy, milk (and other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin and sulphite preservatives.
We cannot guarantee that any of our products are 100% allergen free.



. . ¢
' ) oI ¥ B
- ® . ‘ :
. ® “ Highland Breeze

»

S -
“

Cocktail No.5¢

> o
LD

! 2

-

v

i




: ' Pead‘zs & Passion 4
o} g " 4
¢ o

-

lari




SIGNA TURE
COCKTAILS

Boba-tall 25

Paraiso Lychee, Pavan Muscat Grape, Jasmine Tea,
Honey, Lemon, Apple Popping Pearls, Lychee Foam*

1.0 Standard Drinks

Peaches & Passion 22

Aperol, Peach, Passionfruit, Lime, Prosecco, Soda

1.2 Standard Drinks

Clarified Mango Colada 25

Pampero Afejo Rum, Captain Morgan, Hennessy VS,
Mango, Coconut, Milk Whey, Saline, Lime, Pineapple

1.9 Standard Drinks

Image is for illustration purposes only. Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.
A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays.

Please note that our products either contain or/are produced in kitchens which contain/use the allergens of peanuts,
tree nuts, seafood, soy, milk (and other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin and sulphite preservatives.
We cannot guarantee that any of our products are 100% allergen free. *Contains Egg Whites



SIGNA TURE
COCKTAILS

Fuji Apple Martini 20

Ketel One Vodka, Bianco Vermouth, Lemon, Fuji Apple

1.0 Standard Drinks

Roses Are Pink 24

Gordon’s Pink Gin, Maraschino, Passionfruit, Rose,
Plum Bitters, Lemonade

1.6 Standard Drinks

Emerald Kiwi Sour 24
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Midori, Saline,
Egg Whites, Lime, Kiwi

1.8 Standard Drinks

Image is for illustration purposes only. Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.
A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays.

Please note that our products either contain or/are produced in kitchens which contain/use the allergens of peanuts,
tree nuts, seafood, soy, milk (and other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin and sulphite preservatives.
We cannot guarantee that any of our products are 100% allergen free.
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NO ALCOHOL
COCKTAILS

Mango Sticky Rice 17

Mango, Orgeat, Coconut, Lemon, Salted Pandan Foam*

Strawberry Empress 18

Lychee, Jasmine Tea, Honey, Lemon,
Strawberry Popping Pearls, Lychee Foam*

Espresso No—tini 19

Lyre’s White Cane Spirit, Lyre’s Coffee Originale,
Vanilla, Espresso

Image is for illustration purposes only. Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.
A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays.

Please note that our products either contain or/are produced in kitchens which contain/use the allergens of peanuts,
tree nuts, seafood, soy, milk (and other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin and sulphite preservatives.
We cannot guarantee that any of our products are 100% allergen free. *Contains Egg Whites



NO ALCOHOL
COCKTAILS

Kiwi Refresher 15

Kiwi, Lime, Apple, Soda

/ero Spritz 17

Peach, Passionfruit, Lime, No Alcohol Prosecco, Soda

Tropical Twilight
Cherry, Mango, Lemon, Butterfly Pea Tea 15

Image is for illustration purposes only. Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.
A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays.

Please note that our products either contain or/are produced in kitchens which contain/use the allergens of peanuts,
tree nuts, seafood, soy, milk (and other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin and sulphite preservatives.
We cannot guarantee that any of our products are 100% allergen free.
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NO ALCOHOL

Sparkling & Champagne
Brown Brothers Prosecco 0% | Milawa, VIC

NON 1 Salted Raspberry & Chamomile | VIC

White

Ara Zero 'Single Esate’ Sauvignon Blanc | Marlborough, NZ

Red

Hardys Zero Shiraz | McLaren Vale, SA

Beer
Heineken Zero | 0.0% NLD

Little Creatures Flying Low | <0.5% WA

Spirits

Lyre's Dry London Spirit
Lyre's White Cane Spirit
Lyre's Coffee Originale

Add
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer
Fever-Tree Yuzu Lime Soda

Fever-Tree Pink Grapefruit Soda

Image is for illustration purposes only. Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.
A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays.

Glass
10
1

10

Bottle
49
54

45

40

10

30ml
10
10



BEER

Bottled

Local

Crown Lager | 4.9% VIC

Great Northern Super Crisp | 3.5% QLD
Little Creatures Pale Ale | 5.2% WA
Little Creatures Rogers | 3.8% WA

Pure Blonde | 4.2% NSW

Imported

Corona | 4.5% MEX

Kirin Ichiban | 5.0% JPN

Peroni Nastro Azzurro | 5% ITA
Trumer Pils | 4.9% AUT
Guinness Draught Can | 4.2% IRE

Cider

Strongbow Apple | 5.0% UK
Somersby Pear | 4.5% NSW

Ginger Beer
Brookvale Union | 4.0% NSW

Tap

Asahi Super Dry | 5.0% JPN

Carlton Dry | 4.5% VIC

Heineken | 5.0% NLD

James Squire 150 Lashes | 4.2% NSW

Image is for illustration purposes only. Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.

A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays.

425ml

15
13
14
14

12
12

570ml
17

16
16



WINE / SPARKLING

Sparkling & Champagne Glass  Bottle
Seppelt Fleur de Lys NV | VIC 12 65
Chandon Brut NV | Yarra Valley, VIC 15 85
Il Fiore Prosecco | Grocetta Del Motello, Italy 13 70
T'Gallant Pink Moscato | Mornington Peninsula, VIC 12 55
Piper-Heidsieck Cuvée Brut | Reims, France 24 140
Moét & Chandon 'Brut Impérial' Champagne | Epernay, France 29 170
Amelia Park G-FIZZ Pet-Nat | Margaret River, WA 55
Veuve Cliquot | Reims, France 235
Dom Pérignon Brut | Epernay, France 625
White

Jim Barry ‘Watervale’ Hill Dry Riesling | Clare Valley, SA 1 50
Ta_Ku Sauvignon Blanc | Marlborough, NZ 12 55
Pascal Jolivet Sancerre Blanc ‘Comte Lafond’ 2018 | Loire Valley, France 28 135
Juniper 'Three Fields' Sauvignon Blanc Semillon | Margaret River, WA 13 60
Cantina Tollo Pinot Grigio | Molise, Italy 12 55
Robert Oatley Chardonnay | Margaret River, WA 1 50
Leeuwin Estate ‘Prelude’ Chardonnay | Margaret River, WA 15 70
Shaw + Smith ‘Lenswood Vineyard” Chardonnay | Adelaide Hills, SA 150

Image is for illustration purposes only. Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.
A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays.



WINE

Rosé
Petaluma White Label Rosé | Coonawarra, SA

Red

Babich Classic Pinot Noir | Marlborough, NZ

Quarisa Wines 'Treasures' Merlot | Coonawarra, SA

Vasse Felix Cabernet Merlot | Margaret River, WA

Ringbolt Cabernet Sauvignon | Margaret River, WA

Xanadu 'Black Label' Cabernet Sauvignon | Margaret River, WA
Lopez Cristobel Roble Ribera del Duero | Castilla y Ledn, Spain
Irvine ‘The Estate’ Shiraz | Eden Valley, SA

Wynns 'Black Label' Shiraz | Coonawarra, SA

Henschke 'Keyneton Euphonium' Shiraz Cabernet | Barossa Valley, SA

Dessert
Vasse Felix ‘Cane Cut' | Margaret River, WA

Fortified 60ml

Lustau 'San Emilio' Pedro Ximenez | Jerez, Spain

Penfolds Grandfather Port | Barossa Valley, SA

Penfolds Great Grandfather Rare Tawny | Barossa Valley, SA

Glass
14

12
n
13
12

14
13

26

13

38

Image is for illustration purposes only. Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.

A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays.

Bottle

65

55
50
60
55
80
65
60
80
125

50



SPIRTIS 30m

Vodka Mezcal
Belvedere 15 Casamigos Joven 19
Ciroc 15 Del Maguey Vida 13.5
Grey Goose 15.5
Ketel One 135 Gin
Stolichnaya Elit 15.5 Aviation 15.5
Suntory Haku 15.5 Bombay Sapphire 1%
) Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz 14.5
lequila Four Pillars Olive Leaf 15.5
Casamigos Blanco 14 Four Pillars Rare Dry 14.5
Clase Azul Reposado 42 Giniversity Barrel Aged 15.5
Don Julio 1942 29 Giniversity Smoked Hemp 15.5
Don Julio Afejo 19 Gordon’s Pink 13
Don Julio Blanco 14 Haymans London Sloe 14.5
Don Julio Real 69 Hendrick's 16
Don Julio Reposado 16.5 Nikka Coffey 16.5
Don Julio Rosado 30 Roku 14.5
Don Julio Ultima Reserva 75 Sipsmith 14.5
El Jimador Reposado 13.5 Tanqueray 13.5
Herradura Afejo 17 Tanqueray 10 16.5
Herradura Reposado 16 s
Leyenda del Milagro Reposado 19 Add '
Reserva De La Familia Extra Afiejo 22 Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic 35
: Fever-Tree Indian Tonic 35
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer 3.5
Fever-Tree Yuzu Lime Soda 3.5
Fever-Tree Pink Grapefruit Soda 3.5

Image is for illustration purposes only. Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.
A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays.



SPIRTIS

Scotch Whisky

Blended

Chivas Regal 12 Years

Chivas Regal 18 Years

Chivas Royal Salute 21 Years

John Walker & Sons 'King George V'
Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Blue

Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Monkey Shoulder

Highland
Glenmorangie 10 Years
Glenmorangie 18 Years
Oban 14 Years

Islay

Ardbeg 'Uigeadail

Bowmore 15 Years

Laphroaig 10 Years
Lagavulin 16 Years

Skye
Talisker 10 Years

Image is for illustration purposes only. Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.

14
17
31

80

13.5

40

16.5

14

15.5
25
20

23
17.5
18
21

17.5

Speyside

Glenfiddich 12 Years

Glenfiddich 18 Years

Glenfiddich 40 Years

Cragganmore 12 Years

Macallan 12 Years ‘Sherry Oak Cask’
Macallan 18 Years ‘Sherry Oak Cask’

World Whisky

Australia
Limeburners Sherry Cask

Starward Single Malt 'Solera’

Canada
Canadian Club 12 Years

[reland
Jameson Black Barrel

Japan

Hakushu 12 Years
Hakushu 18 Years
Hibiki Harmony

Nikka 'From The Barrel
Suntory Toki

Yamazaki 12 Years

A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays.

30ml

14.5
26
310
15.5
20
120

23
17

14.5
14.5

39
142
22
15.5
14.5
42



SPIRTIS

American Whiskey

Bourbon

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit

Jim Beam Black

Maker's Mark

Michter's US*1 Small Batch
Wild Turkey

Wild Turkey Rare Breed
Woodford Reserve

Rye
Bulleit Rye

Tennessee

Gentleman Jack

George Dickel No. 12
Jack Daniel's

Jack Daniel’s Honey

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel

Image is for illustration purposes only. Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.
A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays.

14
13.5
14
14.5
18
135
18
16.5

14

15
14
14
13.5

30ml



SPIRTIS

Rum

Appleton Estate Reserve 8 Years
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bundaberg Small Batch

Cana Rio Cachaca

Captain Morgan Spiced
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Kraken Black Spiced

Mount Gay Extra Old
Pampero Anejo

Plantation Pineapple

Zacapa 23

Zacapa XO

13.5
14
14

13.5
17
14

16.5

13.5

14.5

18.5
26

30ml

Brandy / Cognac

1994 Francis Darroze Bas Armagnac
Barsol Pisco

Courvoisier XO

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis

Massenez Calvados Vieux 'Prisoner Apple’
Martell XO

Metaxa

Rémy VSOP

Rémy Martin XO

Rémy Martin Louis XIII

Richard Hennessy

Image is for illustration purposes only. Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.
A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays.

120
21
27

16.5

31
280
290



SPIRTIS

12
14

Liqueurs Mandarine Napoléon

) Paraiso Lychee
Baileys 13

Southern Comfort

Chambord 12 )

) St. Germain Elderflower
Cointreau 14 o
De K Apple Sch » Suntory Midori

e Kuyper e Schnapps

P pp PP Villa Massa Limoncello
De Kuyper Apricot Brandy n
De Kuyper Blue Curacao 1 .
yper =i Aperitifs

De Kuyper Creme De Cacao n
De Kuyper Passionfruit 1 Aperol _
De Kuyper Peach Schnapps 12 Cfa\mparl _
De Kuyper Strawberry 1 C?nzano Bianco
De Kuyper Triple Sec 1 Cinzano Extra Dry
De Kuyper Watermelon n Cinzano Rosso
Disaronno 13 Lillet Blanc
Drambuie 13 Ouzo
Frangelico 13 Pernod
Galliano Vanilla 12 Pimm's No.1
Galliano White Sambuca 12 ) )
Giffard Cherry Brandy 12 Digestifs
Giffard Maraschino 12 Amaro Averna
Giffard Pamplemousse 12 Amaro Montenegro
Giffard Violette 12 Dom Bénédictine
Grand Marnier 14 Fernet-Branca
Green Chartreuse 14
Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto 1
Kahlua 13
Malibu 13.5

Image is for illustration purposes only. Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.
A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays.



DRINKS

Juices Glass Soft Drinks Glass  Bottle/Can

Cloudy Apple 6 Coke 55 6

Cranberry 6 Coke No Sugar 5.5 6

Orange 6 Diet Coke 6

Mango 6 Fanta 6

Pineapple 6 Lift 5.5

Tomato 6 Sprite 5.5 6
Tonic 55

Water Bottle Lemon, Lime Bitters 6

Mount Franklin I 400ml 5 Red Bull 9

san Pellegrino Sparkling | 250m 55 Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic 1 200m| 5.5

san Pellegrino Sparkling 1 1L 125 Fever-Tree Indian Tonic | 200ml 5.5

Acqua Panna Still 1 1L 125 Fever-Tree Ginger Beer | 200m| 5.5
Fever-Tree Yuzu Lime Soda | 200m| 5.5
Fever-Tree Pink Grapefruit Soda | 200ml 55

Image is for illustration purposes only. Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.
A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays.



DRINKS

Coffee

Espresso
Short Macchiato
Cappuccino
Chai Latte
Double Espresso
Flat White
Hot Chocolate
Latte
Long Black
Long Macchiato
Dirty Chai
Mocha
Vienna
Affogato
Iced Latte
Iced Chocolate - Ice Cream & Cream
Iced Coffee - Ice Cream & Cream
Iced Mocha - Ice Cream & Cream
Add On
Extra Shot Espresso
Almond Milk
Oat Milk
Lactose Free Milk
Soy Milk
Syrups
Caramel
Hazelnut
Vanilla

Image is for illustration purposes only. Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.

Cup

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

6.5

8.5
8.5
8.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

Mug

(o2l o) BN}

6.5
6.5

Liqueur Coffee

Baileys Coffee
Brandy Coffee
Irish Coffee

Italian Coffee

lea

Arabian Mint & Honey
Berry Sensation
Ceylon Green
Chamomile

Earl Grey

English Breakfast
Jasmine Green
Peppermint

Rose & French Vanilla

Milkshakes
Banana
Caramel
Chocolate
Strawberry
Vanilla

A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays.

For one For two

55 7.5
55 7.5
55 7.5
55 7.5
55 7.5
55 7.5
55 7.5
55 7.5
55 7.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5



SWEE T IREATS

Available Daily

Croissant

Danish

Muffin

Assorted Macarons

~ o o o

Cookies
Florentine
Melting Moment
Shortbread
White Chocolate & Macadamia

o &= 0 O,

- Limited availability -

Image is for illustration purposes only. Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.
A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays.

Please note that our products either contain or/are produced in kitchens which contain/use the allergens of peanuts,
tree nuts, seafood, soy, milk (and other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin and sulphite preservatives.
We cannot guarantee that any of our products are 100% allergen free.



BREAKFAS T

Available Daily, 7am — | lam Sourdough Toast with...
) Butter & Preserves "

Fruit Toast 13 .

Fried Eggs (2) 16
Butter & Preserves

Poached Eggs (2) 16
Homemade Bircher Muesli 14 Scrambled Eggs 16
Yoghurt, Honey, Fruit & Nuts smoked Salmon 24
Toasted Ham, Cheese & Tomato Croissant 14 Extras

Avocado 6
Bacon & Egg Brioche Bun, Tomato Relish 22 Bacon 5
Fresh Fruit 17 Baked Beans >
Selection of sliced Seasonal Fruits with Yoghurt Chicken Sausage >

Eggs (Fried, Poached, Scrambled) 4
Pancake Stack 19 Hash Brown 5
Maple Syrup & Strawberry Salad Mushrooms 7

Smoked Salmon 9
Smashed Avocado on Toast 23

Toast 4
Toasted Sourdough with Mixed Seasonal Greens

Tomato 4

Traditional Full Breakfast 35

Two Farm Eggs (Poached, Scrambled or Fried),
Rasher Bacon, Chicken Sausages, Tomato Confit,
Grilled Mushrooms, Hash Brown & Baked Beans

Eggs Benedict

Two Poached Eggs, English Muffin
& Hollandaise Sauce with...

Ham 22
Bacon 24
Mushrooms 22
Smoked Salmon 29

Image is for illustration purposes only.
Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays.

Please note that our products either contain or/are produced in kitchens which contain/use the allergens of peanuts, tree nuts, seafood, soy, milk
(and other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin and sulphite preservatives. We cannot guarantee that any of our products are 100% allergen free.



Iraditional Full Breakfast

Two Farm Eggs (Poached, Scrambled
or Fried), Rasher Bacon, Chicken
Sausages, Tomato Confit,

Grilled Mushrooms, Hash Brown

& Baked Beans




Seafood Rendezvous

Fresh Oysters, Soft Shell'Crab
Tempura, Salt & Pepper Squid, Smoked
Salmon & Cream Cheese Roulade,
Prawns & Baked Green Mussels




TAPAS

Available Daily, T lam — 9pm

Trio Of Oysters 25

Two Each of Fresh Oysters, Kilpatrick Oysters
& Virgin Mary Oyster Shooters

Cheese Platter 30

Tasmanian Brie, French Blue Cheese,
Manchego & Edam Cheese with Assorted
Crackers, Quince Paste, Nuts & Dried Fruits

Antipasto Plate 30

Jamon Serrano, Salami, Bresaola,
Chorizo, Caprese, Marinated Artichokes, Olives,
Capsicum, Grilled Panini Bread & Grissini

Seafood Rendezvous 38

Fresh Oysters, Soft Shell Crab Tempura,
Salt & Pepper Squid, Smoked Salmon &
Cream Cheese Roulade, Prawns

& Baked Green Mussels

Nobby's Snack Mix 6.5

Image is for illustration purposes only. Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.
A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays.

Please note that our products either contain or/are produced in kitchens which contain/use the allergens of peanuts,
tree nuts, seafood, soy, milk (and other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin and sulphite preservatives.
We cannot guarantee that any of our products are 100% allergen free.



